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VS103 :
Microbiology

Ms. Hira Javaid

C-102

OT113/VS104
Biochemistry I
(BSOT,BSVS)

Mr. Abubakar

A-008

OT102/VS102 :
Human Physiology

I (BSOT,BSVS)

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B01

CS100 (G) : Introduction to Computing
(BSVS, BSOT, BSHND) (LAB)

Mr. Jasim Ali

GP LAB - 1

VS114 : Basic and
Clinical Refraction

Ms. Hira Javaid

C-102

VS113 : Physical
and Geometrical

Optics

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-B03

VS202 : Ocular Physiology (LAB)

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

VS LAB

MT210 (D) : Biostatistics I
(BSVS, BSHND)

Mr. Muhammad Sajjad

B-B02

VS202 : Ocular Physiology (LAB)

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

VS LAB

MT210 (D) : Biostatistics I
(BSVS, BSHND)

Mr. Muhammad Sajjad

B-B02

VS214 : Refraction
Clinic (LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

VS LAB

VS214 : Refraction Clinic (LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

VS LAB

OT101/VS101 : Human
Anatomy I (BSOT,BSVS)

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-101

OT101/VS101 : Human Anatomy-I (BSOT,
BSVS) (LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

Anatomy LAB

SS222 (B) :
Behavioral

Sciences

Dr. Hira Shahid

D-308

VS205 : OPD and Ward Procedure (LAB)

Mr. Sohail Wahab

VS LAB

VS302 : Advance
Refraction

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B02

VS211 : Ocular
Diseases II

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-102

VS210 : Instrument
Optics

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

B-B02

VS213 : Ocular Investigation (LAB)

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

VS LAB

Br
ea

k

M
on

da
y

Tu
es

da
y

BSVS (1st Semester)

BSVS (1st Semester)

BSVS (2nd Semester)

BSVS (2nd Semester)

BSVS (3rd Semester)

BSVS (3rd Semester)

BSVS (4th Semester)

BSVS (4th Semester)

1

8:30
9:00 AM

2

9:00
9:30 AM

3

9:30
10:00 AM

4

10:00
10:30 AM

5

10:30
11:00 AM

6

11:00
11:30 AM

7

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

8

12:00
12:30 PM

9

12:30
1:00 PM

1 0

1:00
1:30 PM

B r e a k

1:30
2:00 PM

1 1

2:00
2:30 PM

1 2

2:30
3:00 PM

1 3

3:00
3:30 PM

1 4

3:30
4:00 PM

1 5

4:00
4:30 PM

1 6

4:30
5:00 PM
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VS103
Microbiology

Ms. Hira Javaid

C-102

OT113/VS104
Biochemistry I
(BSOT,BSVS)

Mr. Abubakar

A-008

OT102/VS102 :
Human Physiology

I (BSOT,BSVS)

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B01

VS114 : Basic and
Clinical Refraction

Ms. Hira Javaid

C-102

VS113 : Physical
and Geometrical

Optics

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-B03

VS201 : Ocular Anatomy (LAB)

Ms. Hira Javaid

VS LAB

MT210 (D) : Biostatistics I
(BSVS, BSHND)

Mr. Muhammad Sajjad

B-B02

VS201 : Ocular Anatomy (LAB)

Ms. Hira Javaid

VS LAB

MT210 (D) : Biostatistics I
(BSVS, BSHND)

Mr. Muhammad Sajjad

B-B02

VS215 : Special
Clinical Duty (LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

VS LAB

VS215 : Special Clinical Duty (LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

VS LAB

OT101/VS101 : Human
Anatomy I (BSOT,BSVS)

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-101

SS108 (E) : Islamic Studies (BSOT,
BSVS)

Mr. Ilyas

E-102

OT113/VS104 : Biochemistry-I (BSOT,BSVS)
(LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

VS LAB

SS222 (B) :
Behavioral

Sciences

Dr. Hira Shahid

D-308

VS206 : OT Procedure (LAB)

Mr. Sohail Wahab

VS LAB

VS302 : Advance
Refraction

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B02

VS211 : Ocular
Diseases II

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-102

VS210 : Instrument
Optics

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

B-B02

Br
ea

k

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
Th

ur
sd

ay

BSVS (1st Semester)

BSVS (1st Semester)

BSVS (2nd Semester)

BSVS (2nd Semester)

BSVS (3rd Semester)

BSVS (3rd Semester)

BSVS (4th Semester)

BSVS (4th Semester)

1

8:30
9:00 AM

2

9:00
9:30 AM

3

9:30
10:00 AM

4

10:00
10:30 AM

5

10:30
11:00 AM

6

11:00
11:30 AM

7

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

8

12:00
12:30 PM

9

12:30
1:00 PM

1 0

1:00
1:30 PM

B r e a k

1:30
2:00 PM

1 1

2:00
2:30 PM

1 2

2:30
3:00 PM

1 3

3:00
3:30 PM

1 4

3:30
4:00 PM

1 5

4:00
4:30 PM

1 6

4:30
5:00 PM
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CS100 (G) : Introduction to
Computing (BSVS, BSOT, BSHND)

Mr. Jasim Ali

C-202

VS105
Introduction to

Optometry

Mr. Faisal

C-402

OT102/VS102 : Human Physiology-I (BSOT
BSVS) (LAB)

Ms. Imama (Demo)

VS LAB

VS201 : Ocular Anatomy

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B03

OT112/VS111 : Pharmacology

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-403

VS202 : Ocular Physiology

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

B-B03

VS201 : Ocular Anatomy

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B03

VS212 : Visual and Clinical Optics

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B03

VS202 : Ocular Physiology

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

B-B03

VS213 : Ocular
Investigation

Ms. Fareena Tehreem

C-402

VS212 : Visual and Clinical Optics

Ms. Hira Javaid

B-B03

Br
ea

k

Fr
id

ay

BSVS (1st Semester)

BSVS (2nd Semester)

BSVS (3rd Semester)

BSVS (4th Semester)

1

8:30
9:00 AM

2

9:00
9:30 AM

3

9:30
10:00 AM

4

10:00
10:30 AM

5

10:30
11:00 AM

6

11:00
11:30 AM

7

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

8

12:00
12:30 PM

9

12:30
1:00 PM

1 0

1:00
1:30 PM

B r e a k

1:30
2:00 PM

1 1

2:00
2:30 PM

1 2

2:30
3:00 PM

1 3

3:00
3:30 PM

1 4

3:30
4:00 PM

1 5

4:00
4:30 PM

1 6

4:30
5:00 PM


